EVEN
1 667
2 654
3 664
4 666
5 653
6 670
7 665
8 668
9 669
10 651
11 655
12 658
13 662
14 663
15 659

ROQUES TIMOTHEE
DELACROIX GABIN
BOURGEOIS LEO
COURVOISIER LOUIS
RIZZOTTO LUCAS
CLERGEOT NOAH
FUMEY NORA
MUNIER VALENTIN
R1ZZOTTO PAUL
MARTINEAU CANEL
GOUMY MANU
BERTIN JEAN LOUIS
DEBRUYNE CLAIRE
JUIF CAMILLE
BERTIN CHRISTIAN

WWW.EVEN-OUTDOOR.COM

MONTEE INTERNATIONALE DU POUPET - 37E EDITION

TOUT FOURG COURT
TEAM LA GAUDINE

EJCA CHAMPAGNOLE
NON LICENCIE
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Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

PETIT POUPET
PETIT POUPET

CLASSEMENT GENERAL

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
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00:35:49
00:37:43
00:38:35
00:39:37
00:41:13
00:41:41
00:41:50
00:45:17
00:46:49
01:04:07
01:04:10
01:40:06
01:40:10
01:40:10
11 01:40:11
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